
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410204029019000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,078

CAMA #: 141 02 0 40 29 019 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

RILE00235
RILEY, BONNIE

    

Owner: RILEY, BONNIE Legal: BLOCK 15 BEG WHERE N/L OF AC 5 INTERS W/L OF HIGH AVE 
TH S 5 0 FT TH W 135 FT TH N 50 FT TO N/L AC 5 TH E 135 FT 
TO BEG

STUMBAUGH, RALPH III

STUMBAUGH, RALPH III

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 560197

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 655.86 655.86 1,311.72

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202695423-8 12/19/2022

655.86 0.00

12/19/2022

0.00

1 655.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

655.86

Ralph Stumbaugh

Check #Name/Amnt: 9231                Ralph Stumbaugh                       9609.92

202763094-5 05/09/2023

655.86 0.00

05/09/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

655.86

0.00

0.00

**********

655.86

RALPH 
STUNBAUGH III

Check #Name/Amnt: 9270                RALPH STUNBAUGH III                   9523.41

Grand Totals 655.86 655.86 0.00 1,311.72

1,311.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/16/2025 5:31:19 AM


