Shawnee County TREASURER

5/16/2025 5:31:19 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,078

Parcel #: 1410204029019000

CAMA #: 141 02 0 40 29 019 00 0 00

**Sec:** 2 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

RILE00235

RILEY, BONNIE

STUMBAUGH, RALPH III

Owner: RILEY, BONNIE

STUMBAUGH, RALPH III

Legal: BLOCK 15 BEG WHERE N/L OF AC 5 INTERS W/L OF HIGH AVE

TH S 5 0 FT TH W 135 FT TH N 50 FT TO N/L AC 5 TH E 135 FT

TO BEG

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	560197

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	655.86	655.86	1,311.72
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202695423-8	12/19/2022	12/19/2022	1	655.86	0.00	0.00	655.86	
655.86	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Ralph Stumbaugh	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 9231	Ralph Stumbaugh		9609.92				
202763094-5	05/09/2023	05/09/2023	2	0.00	655.86	0.00	655.86	
655.86	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	RALPH	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 9270	RALPH STUNBAU	GH III	9523.41				
Grand Totals				655.86	655.86	0.00	1,311.72	
1,311.72	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00